FORM 3

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

INITIAL STATEMENT OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

OMB APPROVAL					
OMB Number:	3235-0104				
Estimated average bu	irden				
hours per response:	0.5				

				5	SECURITIES				III.	d average burden r response:	0.5
					16(a) of the Securities Exchange Af the Investment Company Act of 19						
1. Name and Address ICAHN CARI	s of Reporting Person*	R (1	. Date of Event lequiring Staten Month/Day/Year 2/25/2019	nent	3. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trax XEROX CORP [XRX]						
` ,		GS			Relationship of Reporting Perso (Check all applicable) Director X Officer (give title below)	. ,	er	(Month/E 6. Individ Applicab F	Day/Year) lual or Joint le Line) Form filed b	ate of Original Filed VGroup Filing (Chec y One Reporting Pe y More than One erson	ck
(City) (Si	tate) (Zip)										
		T	able I - Non	-Deriva	tive Securities Beneficial	ly Owned	,				
1. Title of Security (I	nstr. 4)				2. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned (Instr. 4)	3. Ownersh Form: Direct or Indirect (Instr. 5)	cṫ (D) (I	. Nature nstr. 5)	of Indirect	Beneficial Owner	ship
common stock, \$1	par value ("Shares"))			23,456,087	I	p	lease se	e all foot	notes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾⁽⁵⁾⁽⁶⁾	1
		(e.g			re Securities Beneficially ants, options, convertible		s)				
1. Title of Derivative	Security (Instr. 4)		2. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/)	ate	d 3. Title and Amount of Securi Underlying Derivative Securi		4. Convers	ise Fo	vnership rm:	6. Nature of Indir Beneficial Owner (Instr. 5)	
			Date Exercisable	Expiratio Date	on Title	Amount or Number of Shares	Price of Derivativ Security	ve or	rect (D) Indirect (Instr. 5)		
1. Name and Address ICAHN CARI	s of Reporting Person*										
(Last) C/O ICAHN ASS 767 FIFTH AVE.	(First) OCIATES HOLDIN , SUITE 4700	(Middle)									
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10153									
(City)	(State)	(Zip)									
	of Reporting Person*	ΓNERSH	<u>IP</u>								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)									

(Street) NEW YORK NY 10153 (City) (State) (Zip) 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* HIGH RIVER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Last) (First) (Middle) 445 HAMILTON AVENUE SUITE 1210 (Street) WHITE PLAINS NY 10601 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* ICAHN PARTNERS LP (Last) (First) (Middle) 445 HAMILTON AVENUE SUITE 1210

(Street)

(City)	(State)	(Zip)		
(Street) WHITE PLAINS	NY	10601		
445 HAMILTON A SUITE 1210	445 HAMILTON AVENUE SUITE 1210			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* ICAHN PARTNERS MASTER FUND LP				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		
WHITE PLAINS	NY	10601		

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This Form 3 is being filed solely due to a decrease in the number of Shares outstanding and not as a result of any acquisition of Shares by the filing persons.
- 2. High River Limited Partnership ("High River") directly beneficially owns 4,691,218 Shares, Icahn Partners LP ("Icahn Partners") directly beneficially owns 11,130,555 Shares and Icahn Partners Master Fund LP ("Icahn Master") directly beneficially owns 7,634,314 Shares.
- 3. Barberry Corp. ("Barberry"), is the sole member of Hopper Investments LLC ("Hopper"), which is the general partner of High River. Beckton Corp. ("Beckton") is the sole stockholder of Icahn Enterprises G.P. Inc. ("Icahn Enterprises GP"), which is the general partner of Icahn Enterprises Holdings L.P. ("Icahn Enterprises Holdings"). Icahn Enterprises Holdings is the sole member of IPH GP LLC ("IPH"), which is the general partner of Icahn Capital LP ("Icahn Capital"). Icahn Capital is the general partner of each of Icahn Onshore LP ("Icahn Onshore") and Icahn Offshore LP ("Icahn Offshore"). Icahn Onshore is the general partner of Icahn Partners. Icahn Offshore is the general partner of Icahn Master.
- 4. Each of Barberry and Beckton is 100 percent owned by Carl C. Icahn. As such, Mr. Icahn is in a position indirectly to determine the investment and voting decisions made by each of High River, Icahn Partners and Icahn Master. Each of Hopper, Barberry and Mr. Icahn may be deemed to indirectly beneficially own (as that term is defined in Rule 13d-3 under the Act) the Shares which High River owns. Each of Hopper, Barberry and Mr. Icahn disclaims beneficial ownership of such Shares except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.
- 5. Each of Icahn Onshore, Icahn Capital, IPH, Icahn Enterprises Holdings, Icahn Enterprises GP, Beckton and Mr. Icahn may be deemed to indirectly beneficially own (as that term is defined in Rule 13d-3 under the Act) the Shares which Icahn Partners owns. Each of Icahn Onshore, Icahn Capital, IPH, Icahn Enterprises Holdings, Icahn Enterprises GP, Beckton and Mr. Icahn disclaims beneficial ownership of such Shares except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.
- 6. Each of Icahn Offshore, Icahn Capital, IPH, Icahn Enterprises Holdings, Icahn Enterprises GP, Beckton and Mr. Icahn may be deemed to indirectly beneficially own (as that term is defined in Rule 13d-3 under the Act) the Shares which Icahn Master owns. Each of Icahn Offshore, Icahn Capital, IPH, Icahn Enterprises Holdings, Icahn Enterprises GP, Beckton and Mr. Icahn disclaims beneficial ownership of such Shares except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.

 CARL C. ICAHN
 02/25/2019

 HIGH RIVER LIMITED
 02/25/2019

 PARTNERSHIP
 02/25/2019

 ICAHN PARTNERS LP
 02/25/2019

 ICAHN PARTNERS MASTER
 02/25/2019

 FUND LP
 ** Signature of Reporting Person
 Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 5 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.